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Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:32
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
OPEN -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 878,9930100,00 117 Kneringer, Mario AUT W
2 876,463599,71 184 Weber, Guenter AUT T
3 850,060096,71 152 Volk, Alexander AUT STM
4 795,344690,48 198 Kraushofer, Roland AUT W
5 777,252088,43 154 Hiebler, Wolfram AUT STM
6 767,001787,26 183 Steurer, Margit AUTL T
7 758,608186,30 153 Volk, Franz AUT STM
8 749,604785,28 192 Hasenkopf, Burgi AUTL OOE
9 738,013783,96 71 Zeindl, Stefan AUT KTN

10 722,457082,19 155 Loibner, Udo AUT STM
11 718,249781,71 76 Willhalm, RudolfJun AUT NOE
12 694,755179,04 120 Leutgeb, Ralph AUT W
13 683,629077,77 114 Altmann, Markus AUT W
14 679,234277,27 27 Brunmayr, Gerhard AUT OOE
15 676,387176,95 136 Fuchs, Anton AUTSS STM
16 664,860775,64 150 Kugler, Wolfgang AUTSS BGL
17 657,340374,78 37 Schneider, Franz GER GAS
18 632,891072,00 14 Schiffer, Patrick AUT OOE
19 631,696871,87 87 Gingl, Gerhard AUTS STM
20 630,824171,77 185 Crepaz, Gerhard AUT T
21 617,699970,27 191 Thaler, Elin AUTL T
22 612,738869,71 31 Fritzl, Wolfgang AUT OOE
23 597,664867,99 137 Stampfl, Alois AUTS STM
24 560,554963,77 32 Lichtl, Kurt AUTS OOE
25 553,970663,02 186 Mair, Martin AUT T
26 552,015962,80 188 Lennert, Adam AUTS GAS
27 551,388762,73 86 Ranner, Kurt AUTS STM
28 544,791861,98 74 Willhalm, Klaus AUTS NOE
29 534,137560,77 135 Glock, Gert AUTSS STM
30 527,748260,04 75 Willhalm, Rudolf AUTS NOE
31 513,927858,47 70 Ferstl, Erich AUTS NOE
32 510,579958,09 115 Gsellmann, Alexander AUT W
33 502,368857,15 41 Dotter, Norbert AUT NOE
34 500,726356,97 110 Roemiger, Gerhard AUT W
35 489,417555,68 118 TothPogats, Sandra AUTL W
36 470,316953,51 58 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar AUT OOE
37 463,204352,70 72 Wildmann, Karin AUTL KTN
38 430,624748,99 2 Einramhof, Manfred AUTSS OOE
39 404,571246,03 73 Lack, Peter AUTSS NOE
40 385,414043,85 189 Schmutzer, Paul AUT T
41 370,712442,17 95 Jelinek, Josef AUTSS KTN
42 360,368941,00 134 Ehrengross, August AUTSS STM
43 347,274639,51 85 Koele, Rudolf AUTSS STM
44 328,206037,34 170 Schnurpfeil, Werner AUT NOE
45 302,078334,37 190 Leitner, Guenter AUT T
46 0,00000,00 168 Koenig, Wolfgang AUT NOE

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
Team Results

General Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

Points Name

Open Division

2385,9201 STMK O1
850,0600 Volk, Alexander
777,2520 Hiebler, Wolfram
758,6081 Volk, Franz

- Loibner, Udo
2357,9666 WIEN O2

878,9930 Kneringer, Mario
795,3446 Kraushofer, Roland
683,6290 Altmann, Markus

DQ Kraushofer, Gabriele
2274,2893 TIROL O3

876,4635 Weber, Guenter
767,0017 Steurer, Margit
630,8241 Crepaz, Gerhard

- Mair, Martin
2041,5777 OOE Op4

749,6047 Hasenkopf, Burgi
679,2342 Brunmayr, Gerhard
612,7388 Fritzl, Wolfgang

- Schnurpfeil, Dietmar

Page 1 of 1



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
OPEN -- Match Results By Category

Seniors Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

631,6968 87 Gingl, Gerhard AUTS STM1 100,00
597,6648 137 Stampfl, Alois AUTS STM2 94,61
560,5549 32 Lichtl, Kurt AUTS OOE3 88,74
552,0159 188 Lennert, Adam AUTS GAS4 87,39
551,3887 86 Ranner, Kurt AUTS STM5 87,29
544,7918 74 Willhalm, Klaus AUTS NOE6 86,24
527,7482 75 Willhalm, Rudolf AUTS NOE7 83,54
513,9278 70 Ferstl, Erich AUTS NOE8 81,36

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
Team Results

Seniors Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

Points Name

Open Division

1780,7503 STMK O S11
631,6968 Gingl, Gerhard
597,6648 Stampfl, Alois
551,3887 Ranner, Kurt

1586,4678 NOE O S12
544,7918 Willhalm, Klaus
527,7482 Willhalm, Rudolf
513,9278 Ferstl, Erich

Page 1 of 1



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
OPEN -- Match Results By Category

Super Seniors Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

676,3871 136 Fuchs, Anton AUTSS STM1 100,00
664,8607 150 Kugler, Wolfgang AUTSS BGL2 98,30
534,1375 135 Glock, Gert AUTSS STM3 78,97
430,6247 2 Einramhof, Manfred AUTSS OOE4 63,67
404,5712 73 Lack, Peter AUTSS NOE5 59,81
370,7124 95 Jelinek, Josef AUTSS KTN6 54,81
360,3689 134 Ehrengross, August AUTSS STM7 53,28
347,2746 85 Koele, Rudolf AUTSS STM8 51,34

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
Team Results

Super Seniors Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

Points Name

Open Division

1570,8935 STMK O S21
676,3871 Fuchs, Anton
534,1375 Glock, Gert
360,3689 Ehrengross, August

- Koele, Rudolf

Page 1 of 1



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
OPEN -- Match Results By Category

Ladies Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

767,0017 183 Steurer, Margit AUTL T1 100,00
749,6047 192 Hasenkopf, Burgi AUTL OOE2 97,73
617,6999 191 Thaler, Elin AUTL T3 80,53
489,4175 118 TothPogats, Sandra AUTL W4 63,81
463,2043 72 Wildmann, Karin AUTL KTN5 60,39

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:32
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
STANDARD -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 898,6491100,00 82 Baminger, Johann AUT OOE
2 856,889995,35 22 Stranz, Juergen AUT BGL
3 825,557391,87 83 Hoermanseder, Klaus AUT OOE
4 825,018691,81 96 Siber, Gernot AUT STM
5 822,330191,51 142 Mayrhofer, Klaus AUT OOE
6 810,249390,16 5 Kronberger, Martin AUT OOE
7 789,082387,81 108 Birner, Thomas AUT OOE
8 766,716585,32 79 Strohmayer, Leo AUT NOE
9 757,059784,24 195 Post, Gottfried AUT OOE

10 756,078784,14 107 Handl, Reinhard AUT OOE
11 732,699981,53 132 Reiter, Gerald AUT BGL
12 725,122180,69 187 Hoerzinger, Gerhard AUT T
13 724,887980,66 64 Rados, Leopold AUTS STM
14 711,662279,19 99 Kirchweger, Hermann AUT NOE
15 710,434579,06 10 Ziebart, Friedrich AUT NOE
16 694,773277,31 145 Sickinger, Franz AUT OOE
17 692,217577,03 30 Pendlmayr, Gerhard AUTS OOE
18 678,199775,47 167 Breitler, Christian AUT NOE
19 666,039674,12 43 Praschinger, Edgar AUT NOE
20 663,091473,79 61 Schaubmair, Richard AUT OOE
21 662,995573,78 146 Mulz, Franz AUTS OOE
22 662,924273,77 138 Voraberger, Klaus AUT OOE
23 654,370172,82 121 Slama, Claus AUT W
24 652,031472,56 148 Wolfsgruber, Horst AUT OOE
25 650,760472,42 17 Hochholdinger, Walter AUT OOE
26 650,484872,38 133 Stiegler, Gerhard AUTS STM
27 647,917572,10 201 Winkler, Manfred AUT OOE
28 640,611871,29 129 Jaklitsch, Bernd AUT STM
29 638,915871,10 62 Pfeifer, Dietmar AUT STM
30 638,348171,03 42 Gruber, Max AUT NOE
31 636,046270,78 81 Gruber, Birgit AUTL SBG
32 632,057770,33 88 Hofer, Hannes AUTS KTN
33 630,473970,16 128 Hoff, Michael AUTS STM
34 623,224769,35 65 Buerger, Guenter AUTS STM
35 621,941769,21 160 Eisl, Alexander AUT NOE
36 621,433869,15 9 Strasser, Elisabeth AUTL NOE
37 620,984769,10 39 Aigner, Michael AUT NOE
38 617,646268,73 7 Laiss, Dieter AUTSS OOE
39 616,898868,65 122 Stephan, Dominik AUT W
40 612,147268,12 103 Kirchberger, Werner AUT OOE
41 609,319467,80 112 Voboril, Johann AUTS W
42 606,281467,47 94 Marinitsch, Thomas AUT KTN
43 604,653667,28 172 Weber, Peter AUT NOE
44 601,236466,90 116 Kahry, Guenter AUT W
45 599,904666,76 46 Huber, Markus AUT VBG
46 599,594166,72 91 Trattler, Philipp AUT KTN
47 598,548566,61 8 Partinger, Kurt AUT OOE
48 593,767466,07 151 Eichinger, Andreas AUT NOE

Page 1 of 3World Classification System used



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:32
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
STANDARD -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

49 590,786865,74 28 Loeschenkohl, Alfred AUTS OOE
50 590,565965,72 50 Scheiber, Burkhard AUT VBG
51 586,141665,22 40 Arlt, Reinhard AUT NOE
52 585,547065,16 119 Laukes, Karl AUTS W
53 584,821765,08 89 Brenner, Georg AUT KTN
54 584,257965,02 102 Lampl, Christian AUTS W
55 578,839564,41 124 Ceh, Hubert AUTSS STM
56 576,816564,19 51 Schelling, Alois AUT VBG
57 576,101964,11 169 Linke, Guenter AUT NOE
58 575,512264,04 1 Ausweger, Ernst AUTS OOE
59 573,296863,80 68 Erber, Hermann AUT NOE
60 565,469962,92 63 Edelmann, Gerhard AUT STM
61 563,796262,74 67 Dvorak, Josef AUT NOE
62 560,568162,38 166 Habitzl, Wolfgang AUT NOE
63 560,371762,36 193 Muehlbacher, Hubert AUTSS OOE
64 556,961961,98 16 Kaeferboeck, Guenther AUTS OOE
65 554,801161,74 165 Habisch, Stefan AUT NOE
66 548,097560,99 66 Bauer, Reinhold AUTS NOE
67 547,305760,90 162 Rauscher, Dietmar AUT NOE
68 542,587760,38 60 Wiery, Robert AUT OOE
69 533,450659,36 69 Erber, Manfred AUT NOE
70 523,255758,23 80 Riedel, Ronald AUT SBG
71 523,032258,20 92 Krassnig, Rupert AUTS KTN
72 518,327257,68 90 Koch, Wolfgang AUT STM
73 515,299857,34 57 Reschauer, Afrim AUT OOE
74 514,174457,22 111 Roemiger, Roland AUT W
75 507,867456,51 15 Schiffer, Gerhard AUTS OOE
76 507,544756,48 45 Hoelzl, Gerald AUT VBG
77 505,730056,28 113 Bjelic, Miomir AUTSS W
78 505,430156,24 123 Linduska, Peter AUTS W
79 497,292455,34 147 Ihm, Roland AUT OOE
80 495,027455,09 106 Niederlaender, Ralph AUT OOE
81 494,395655,02 21 Eipeldauer, Walter AUT BGL
82 492,783154,84 56 Hoefle, Michael AUT VBG
83 482,546553,70 48 Lung, Gerhard AUT VBG
84 480,659353,49 6 Krein, Sebastian AUTSS OOE
85 469,237852,22 140 Haslinger, Josef AUTS OOE
86 459,100651,09 18 Szigethy, Helmut AUTSS OOE
87 437,386848,67 44 Deflorian, Peter AUT VBG
88 432,745648,16 105 Kriechbaum, Martin AUT OOE
89 432,219648,10 158 Wellendorf, Walter AUTSS NOE
90 426,767747,49 38 Aigner, Edeltraut AUTL NOE
91 421,992746,96 127 Deutschbein, Georg AUTSS STM
92 420,814746,83 196 Gebl, Leopold AUTSS W
93 420,201646,76 13 Wagner, Dominik AUT OOE
94 417,345546,44 144 Schlager, Franz AUTSS OOE
95 416,547246,35 53 Kmetic, Rene AUT VBG
96 415,079646,19 130 Skledar, Ferdinand AUTSS STM

Page 2 of 3World Classification System used



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:32
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
STANDARD -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

97 403,765644,93 126 Silberschneider, Guenter AUTSS STM
98 396,734844,15 98 Gavriil, Thomas AUT NOE
99 386,567943,02 3 Gattringer, Johann AUTS OOE

100 384,473742,78 141 Kiener, Josef AUTSS OOE
101 372,210441,42 139 Feitzinger, Patrik AUT OOE
102 372,015541,40 149 Preuner, Manfred AUTS OOE
103 365,974940,73 93 Kubec, Andreas AUTS KTN
104 347,336038,65 156 Skledar, Karoline AUTL STM
105 337,346737,54 24 Schuetz, Max AUTS OOE
106 333,604937,12 104 Kirchberger, Jutta AUTL OOE
107 332,674137,02 49 Lung, Heidrun AUTL VBG
108 329,972936,72 59 Stoisser, Wolfgang AUT OOE
109 321,703135,80 26 Bleibler, Christian AUT OOE
110 317,154535,29 47 Huber, Carmen AUTL VBG
111 316,647635,24 164 Glatter, Willi AUTSS NOE
112 315,590735,12 197 Hartmann, Georg AUTSS W
113 313,003934,83 25 Bleibler, Barbara AUTL OOE
114 289,175832,18 161 Peherstorfer, Michael AUT NOE
115 281,677331,34 11 Bogner, Paul AUTS OOE
116 269,898030,03 20 Kastler, Franz AUTS OOE
117 55,60206,19 52 Steinkellner, Hermann AUTSS VBG
118 0,00000,00 55 Granig, Gerhard AUT VBG
119 0,00000,00 54 Hengsberger, Peter AUT VBG
120 0,00000,00 109 Benesch, Thomas AUT W
121 0,00000,00 171 Schuerz, Herbert AUT NOE
122 0,00000,00 163 Fischer, Peter AUTSS NOE
123 0,00000,00 12 Griesmayr, Thomas AUT OOE
124 0,00000,00 100 Klaus, Thomas AUT NOE
125 0,00000,00 97 Biegler, Roman AUT NOE
126 0,00000,00 200 Mitterlehner, Ronny AUT OOE
127 0,00000,00 194 Nussbaumer, Guenther AUT OOE
128 0,00000,00 143 Schachermayr, Rudolf AUTS OOE
129 0,00000,00 84 Wimmer, Albin AUT OOE
130 0,00000,00 29 Mayr, Franz AUT OOE
131 0,00000,00 23 Schmalzer, Roland AUT OOE
132 0,00000,00 101 Lindl, Rudolf AUTS NOE

Page 3 of 3World Classification System used



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
Team Results

General Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

Points Name

Standard Division

2546,5365 OOE St1
898,6491 Baminger, Johann
825,5573 Hoermanseder, Klaus
822,3301 Mayrhofer, Klaus

- Kronberger, Martin
2188,8132 NOE St2

766,7165 Strohmayer, Leo
711,6622 Kirchweger, Hermann
710,4345 Ziebart, Friedrich

- Breitler, Christian
2104,5462 STMK St3

825,0186 Siber, Gernot
640,6118 Jaklitsch, Bernd
638,9158 Pfeifer, Dietmar

- Edelmann, Gerhard
2083,9854 BGLD St4

856,8899 Stranz, Juergen
732,6999 Reiter, Gerald
494,3956 Eipeldauer, Walter

1872,5053 WIEN St5
654,3701 Slama, Claus
616,8988 Stephan, Dominik
601,2364 Kahry, Guenter

- Roemiger, Roland
1790,6972 KNT St6

606,2814 Marinitsch, Thomas
599,5941 Trattler, Philipp
584,8217 Brenner, Georg

Page 1 of 1



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
STANDARD -- Match Results By Category

Seniors Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

724,8879 64 Rados, Leopold AUTS STM1 100,00
692,2175 30 Pendlmayr, Gerhard AUTS OOE2 95,49
662,9955 146 Mulz, Franz AUTS OOE3 91,46
650,4848 133 Stiegler, Gerhard AUTS STM4 89,74
632,0577 88 Hofer, Hannes AUTS KTN5 87,19
630,4739 128 Hoff, Michael AUTS STM6 86,98
623,2247 65 Buerger, Guenter AUTS STM7 85,98
609,3194 112 Voboril, Johann AUTS W8 84,06
590,7868 28 Loeschenkohl, Alfred AUTS OOE9 81,50
585,5470 119 Laukes, Karl AUTS W10 80,78
584,2579 102 Lampl, Christian AUTS W11 80,60
575,5122 1 Ausweger, Ernst AUTS OOE12 79,39
556,9619 16 Kaeferboeck, Guenther AUTS OOE13 76,83
548,0975 66 Bauer, Reinhold AUTS NOE14 75,61
523,0322 92 Krassnig, Rupert AUTS KTN15 72,15
507,8674 15 Schiffer, Gerhard AUTS OOE16 70,06
505,4301 123 Linduska, Peter AUTS W17 69,73
469,2378 140 Haslinger, Josef AUTS OOE18 64,73
386,5679 3 Gattringer, Johann AUTS OOE19 53,33
372,0155 149 Preuner, Manfred AUTS OOE20 51,32
365,9749 93 Kubec, Andreas AUTS KTN21 50,49
337,3467 24 Schuetz, Max AUTS OOE22 46,54
281,6773 11 Bogner, Paul AUTS OOE23 38,86
269,8980 20 Kastler, Franz AUTS OOE24 37,23

0,0000 143 Schachermayr, Rudolf AUTS OOE25 0,00
0,0000 101 Lindl, Rudolf AUTS NOE26 0,00

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
Team Results

Seniors Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

Points Name

Standard Division

2005,8466 STMK St S11
724,8879 Rados, Leopold
650,4848 Stiegler, Gerhard
630,4739 Hoff, Michael

- Buerger, Guenter
1945,9998 OOE St S12

692,2175 Pendlmayr, Gerhard
662,9955 Mulz, Franz
590,7868 Loeschenkohl, Alfred

- Kaeferboeck, Guenther
1779,1243 WIEN St S13

609,3194 Voboril, Johann
585,5470 Laukes, Karl
584,2579 Lampl, Christian

- Linduska, Peter
1521,0648 KNT St S14

632,0577 Hofer, Hannes
523,0322 Krassnig, Rupert
365,9749 Kubec, Andreas

548,0975 NOE St S15
548,0975 Bauer, Reinhold

- Lindl, Rudolf

Page 1 of 1



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
STANDARD -- Match Results By Category

Super Seniors Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

617,6462 7 Laiss, Dieter AUTSS OOE1 100,00
578,8395 124 Ceh, Hubert AUTSS STM2 93,72
560,3717 193 Muehlbacher, Hubert AUTSS OOE3 90,73
505,7300 113 Bjelic, Miomir AUTSS W4 81,88
480,6593 6 Krein, Sebastian AUTSS OOE5 77,82
459,1006 18 Szigethy, Helmut AUTSS OOE6 74,33
432,2196 158 Wellendorf, Walter AUTSS NOE7 69,98
421,9927 127 Deutschbein, Georg AUTSS STM8 68,32
420,8147 196 Gebl, Leopold AUTSS W9 68,13
417,3455 144 Schlager, Franz AUTSS OOE10 67,57
415,0796 130 Skledar, Ferdinand AUTSS STM11 67,20
403,7656 126 Silberschneider, Guenter AUTSS STM12 65,37
384,4737 141 Kiener, Josef AUTSS OOE13 62,25
316,6476 164 Glatter, Willi AUTSS NOE14 51,27
315,5907 197 Hartmann, Georg AUTSS W15 51,10
55,6020 52 Steinkellner, Hermann AUTSS VBG16 9,00
0,0000 163 Fischer, Peter AUTSS NOE17 0,00

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
Team Results

Super Seniors Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

Points Name

Standard Division

1658,6772 OOE St S21
617,6462 Laiss, Dieter
560,3717 Muehlbacher, Hubert
480,6593 Krein, Sebastian

- Schlager, Franz
1415,9118 STMK St S22

578,8395 Ceh, Hubert
421,9927 Deutschbein, Georg
415,0796 Skledar, Ferdinand

- Silberschneider, Guenter
1242,1354 WIEN St S23

505,7300 Bjelic, Miomir
420,8147 Gebl, Leopold
315,5907 Hartmann, Georg

748,8672 NOE St S24
432,2196 Wellendorf, Walter
316,6476 Glatter, Willi

- Fischer, Peter

Page 1 of 1



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
STANDARD -- Match Results By Category

Ladies Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

636,0462 81 Gruber, Birgit AUTL SBG1 100,00
621,4338 9 Strasser, Elisabeth AUTL NOE2 97,70
426,7677 38 Aigner, Edeltraut AUTL NOE3 67,10
347,3360 156 Skledar, Karoline AUTL STM4 54,61
333,6049 104 Kirchberger, Jutta AUTL OOE5 52,45
332,6741 49 Lung, Heidrun AUTL VBG6 52,30
317,1545 47 Huber, Carmen AUTL VBG7 49,86
313,0039 25 Bleibler, Barbara AUTL OOE8 49,21

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:32
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 949,7317100,00 159 Kirchweger, Hermann Rev. AUT NOE
2 861,844690,75 4 Kronberger, MartinRev AUT OOE
3 751,547079,13 131 Siber, GernotRev AUT STM
4 751,165279,09 176 Zoechlinger, PeterRev AUT NOE
5 730,766676,94 19 Schaubmair, RichardRev AUT OOE
6 722,718376,10 175 Willhalm, RudolfJunRev AUT NOE
7 708,410574,59 34 Partinger, KurtRev AUT OOE
8 658,953569,38 173 Willhalm, KlausRev AUTS NOE
9 645,200767,94 33 Ausweger, ErnstRev AUTS OOE

10 643,201667,72 78 Herbeck, Josef AUT NOE
11 591,870162,32 179 Fuchs, AntonRev AUTSS STM
12 589,105462,03 174 Willhalm, RudolfRev AUTS NOE
13 577,506860,81 125 Laiss, DieterRev AUTSS OOE
14 564,406059,43 35 Einramhof, ManfredRev AUTSS OOE
15 558,810958,84 178 Pfeifer, DietmarRev AUT STM
16 537,085756,55 157 Ferstl, ErichRev AUTS NOE
17 531,210755,93 177 Gingl, GerhardRev AUTS STM
18 506,004453,28 180 Stiegler, GerhardRev AUTS STM
19 477,556850,28 182 Buerger, GuenterRev AUTS STM
20 476,562650,18 36 Gattringer, JohannRev AUTS OOE

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
Team Results

General Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

Points Name

Revolver (Standard) Division

2423,6152 NOE Rev1
949,7317 Kirchweger, Hermann Rev.
751,1652 Zoechlinger, PeterRev
722,7183 Willhalm, RudolfJunRev

- Herbeck, Josef
2301,0217 OOE Rev2

861,8446 Kronberger, MartinRev
730,7666 Schaubmair, RichardRev
708,4105 Partinger, KurtRev

- Ausweger, ErnstRev
1310,3579 STMK Rev3

751,5470 Siber, GernotRev
558,8109 Pfeifer, DietmarRev

DQ Koch, WolfgangRev

Page 1 of 1



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Match Results By Category

Seniors Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

658,9535 173 Willhalm, KlausRev AUTS NOE1 100,00
645,2007 33 Ausweger, ErnstRev AUTS OOE2 97,91
589,1054 174 Willhalm, RudolfRev AUTS NOE3 89,40
537,0857 157 Ferstl, ErichRev AUTS NOE4 81,51
531,2107 177 Gingl, GerhardRev AUTS STM5 80,61
506,0044 180 Stiegler, GerhardRev AUTS STM6 76,79
477,5568 182 Buerger, GuenterRev AUTS STM7 72,47
476,5626 36 Gattringer, JohannRev AUTS OOE8 72,32

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
Team Results

Seniors Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

Points Name

Revolver (Standard) Division

1785,1446 NOE Rev S11
658,9535 Willhalm, KlausRev
589,1054 Willhalm, RudolfRev
537,0857 Ferstl, ErichRev

1629,0852 STMK Rev S12
591,8701 Fuchs, AntonRev
531,2107 Gingl, GerhardRev
506,0044 Stiegler, GerhardRev

- Buerger, GuenterRev
1618,4754 OOE Rev S13

577,5068 Laiss, DieterRev
564,4060 Einramhof, ManfredRev
476,5626 Gattringer, JohannRev

Page 1 of 1



Printed September 28, 2008 at 19:33
Oest. Staatsmeisterschaft IPSC 2008
REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Match Results By Category

Super Seniors Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

591,8701 179 Fuchs, AntonRev AUTSS STM1 100,00
577,5068 125 Laiss, DieterRev AUTSS OOE2 97,57
564,4060 35 Einramhof, ManfredRev AUTSS OOE3 95,36

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used




